现货库存、技术资料、百科信息、热点资讯，精彩尽在鼎好!
________________General Description
The MAX3222E/MAX3232E/MAX3237E/MAX3241E are
3V-powered EIA/TIA-232 and V.28/V.24 communications
interfaces with low power requirements, high data-
rate capabilities, and enhanced electrostatic discharge
(ESD) protection. All transmitter outputs and receiver
inputs are protected to ±15kV using IEC 1000-4-2 Air-

Up to 1Mbps, True RS-232 Transceivers
______________________________________________________________________________________ 17
__Ordering Information (continued)
PART
MAX3222ECWN
MAX3232ECAE
MAX3232ECWE 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
18 Wide SO
16 SSOP
16 Wide SO
MAX3232ECPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3232EEUP
MAX3232EEAE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
16 SSOP
MAX3232EEWE
MAX3232EEPE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
16 Plastic DIP
MAX3241ECAI
MAX3241ECWI 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
28 Wide SO
MAX3241EEAI
MAX3241EEWI -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
28 Wide SO
MAX3237ECAI
MAX3237EEAI -40°C to +85°C
-0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
28 SSOP
MAX3232ECUP 0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3222ECPN 0°C to +70°C 18 Plastic DIP
MAX3222EC/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX3222EEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3222EEAP -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
MAX3222EEWN -40°C to +85°C 18 Wide SO
MAX3222EEPN -40°C to +85°C 18 Plastic DIP
*Dice are tested at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
___________________Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNTS:
MAX3222E/MAX3232E:  1129
MAX3237E:  2110
MAX3241E:  1335
M
A
X
3